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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

T.D. REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

2o,

1 o°
yuna s MHHHCTEPCTBO HA MAAJIEKTA M CIIOPTA

,U,'bp)KaBHO NMBPBEHCTBO NO CKN

OsiraHe 3a OHOLUK CTaplia Bb3pacT

MacoB cTapT, Knacu4ecku cTun
OdwmumanHo knacupaHe

ZOGRAFOV Petar (BUL) COURSE
TSINZOV Veselin (BUL)  HIGHEST POINT
TSINZOV Veselin (BUL)  LOWEST POINT

TRACK CHARACTERISTICS

HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD)

TOTAL CLIMB (TC)
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC)

RACE DISTANCE

F |/5'

Sapareva banya

1430 m
1000 m
430 m
648 m
22m

10,000 km

LOCATION : CanapeBa bans
WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : No

CATEGORY : ROL

STYLE : Classic
TEMPERATURE : SNOW: 0,0°C AIR: 17,0°C

LIST n°126 F=0
RECORDS : 24 AT START : 18  Did Not Finish: 3  Disqualified : 0 AT FINISH : 18
Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Category Time Gap
M18
1 27 2706 MASHOV lvelin 2009 Rilski Skior M18 48:45.6
2 23 2544 MITKOV Kristiyan 2008 Alexander Logistics M18 50:50.3 2:04.7
3 24 2543 NIKOLOV Borimir 2008 Alexander logistics M18 51:06.5 2:20.9
4 29 2624 TETIMOV Petko 2008 ATtnac M18 55:33.5 6:47.9
5 45 2797 MITEV Preslav 2010 Y3aHa 2007 M16 57:38.1 8:52.5
6 41 2475 SHUSHKOV Maksim 2009 MaHnumnwe 2009 M18 1h00:36.1 11:50.5
7 31 2625 ANASTASOV Trifon 2008 ATtnac M18 1h05:03.9 16:18.3
8 35 2997 KAPSAZOV Anton 2008 AnekcaHgbp Jloructuk M18 1h08:37.2 19:51.6
Not classified
DNS - Did not start (1)
46 2710 STOICHEV Georgi 2010 TputoH EkcTpuiim M16
DNF - Did not finish (2)
34 3009 GEORGIEV Tsvetomir 2008 HCA M18
38 2686 MILEV Petar 2008 AnekcaHabp Nlormctnk M18

RECAP

RECORDS :
Did Not Start :
Did Not Finish :
Disqualified :

Did Not Qualify for 2nd RUN :

11
1
2
0

AT FINISH :
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